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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
SATURN
SATURN
SATURN
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

96440878
96629614
96800069
4803883
4803918
4819126
95599725
96629614
96800069
615974
96629614
96800069
96440878

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 09864B5001
BOSCH 09864B5001
BOSCH 1987432222
BOSCH 1987432222
FRIGAIR 13075317
MAGNETI MARELLI 154703678080
AUTOMEGA 180047010
ASHIKA 21DWW12
JAPKO 21W12
MAXGEAR 261617

FEBI BILSTEIN 29213

FEBI BILSTEIN 29213

UFI 5315100
MEYLE 6123190017
MEYLE 6123190017
MAPCO 65717
CORTECO 80000877
CORTECO 80000877
SWAG 89929213
ALLMAKES 96440878D
BLUE PRINT ADGO02545
PURFLUX AH307

BORG & BECK BFC1280

BSG BSG16145001
1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE C30305

OPEN PARTS CAF220401
CHAMPION CCF0153C01C01
CHAMPION CCF0153C01C01
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